Features
 Support NVIDIA® Jetson Xaiver™ NX 8GB/16GB
module for AI application development
 1 x B-Key/1 x E-Key/1 x M-Key slot
 Power Input Range 12 to 19VDC
 MicroSD for storage extension
 -20°C ~ + 70°C operating temperature
Specifications

System & Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Packing List
Copyright © 2022 Aetina Corporation. All rights reserved.
Jetson System AN810-XNX
Model Name Carrier w/Jetson
Module Fansink I/O Cable PWR
Adapter
US PWR
Cord
EU PWR
Cord I2C Cable I2C Cable
(2Port I2C)
CAN BUS
Cable
Front Panel
Cable
Power
Cable
AN810-XNX-BN01 8GB - v - - - v v v v v
AN810-XNX-BN02 8GB v v v v - v v v v v
AN810-XNX-BN03 8GB v v v - v v v v v v
AN810-XNX16-BN01 16GB - v - - - v v v v v
AN810-XNX16-BN02 16GB v v v v - v v v v v
AN810-XNX16-BN03 16GB v v v - v v v v v v
Part Number Description
39-C14328-0001 Fan with Heatsink
31-080000-0009 I/O Cable 20P 2.0mm (GPIO / UART CABLE )
31-0Z0000-0004 CAN BUS Cable 1.25mm 2*5P to DB9 Male Type